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CATALOGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO
CATALOGUE PIECES DETACHEES

ERSATZTEILKATALOG
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
GAS ELETTRICO TOP CON ARMADIO CON FORNO
GAZ ELECTRIQUE AVEC CABINET AVEC FOUR
ELEKTRISCHE MIT SCHRANK MIT OFEN
” ELECTRIC WITH CABINET WITH OVEN
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The information and images above are considered not binding. The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.




Catalogo parti di ricambio valido
dalla matricola 0000001 (31.10.2006) ad oggi (01.02.2018)

Catalogue pieces detachees
valable a partir du numero de Série n. 0000001 (31.10.2006) jusqu’a aujourd’hui
(01.02.2018)

Ersatzteilkatalog
glltig ab Serien-Nr. 0000001 (31.10.2006) bis heute (01.02.2018)

Spare parts catalogue
valid from serial no. 0000001 (31.10.2006) up today (01.02.2018)

Catélogo de pecas de reposicdo
valido do nimero de série 0000001 (31.10.2006) até hoje (01.02.2018)

Le informazioni sono considerate non vincolanti. Le immagini rappresentate sono puramente indicative. Il produttore si riserva il
diritto di apportare modifiche in qualsiasi momento senza preavviso.

Les informations données ne sont pas contraignantes. Les images montrées sont a titre indicatif. Le producteur se réserve le
droit d'apporter des modifications sans préavis.

Die im vorliegenden Dokument aufgefiihrten Informationen und Bilder sind unverbindlich. Der Hersteller behélt sich das Recht
vor, jederzeit ohne vorherige Ankiindigung Anderungen vorzunehmen

Info and drawing could be slightly different from reality and they cannot be considered as compelling. Manufacturer can modify
info anytime without forewarning.

As Informagdes e desenhoS podem estar um pouco diferente da realidade e sdo puramente indicativas. O fabricante pode
modificar estas informagfes a qualquer momento sem aviso prévio.
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Nr.

10.

Code
161937

166303

161932

RTBF800020

161745

161934

166296

166295

180580

180219

Title
BACK SIDE

HEATING ELEMENTS BOX

TANK LID

HANDLE

BASKET FOR FRYER

BASKET SUPPORT

PLATE

THERMOSTAT CAPILLARY PROTECTION

HEATING ELEMENT 3KW

PANNEAU DE CONTROLE

Suggéré
N

N
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Nr.

Code
162082

164932

181529

184795

RIC0004847

177851

Title
BACK SIDE

LATERAL SIDE

DOOR MAGNET

CHARNIERE PORTE

PORTE D'ARMOIRE COMPLETE

FOOT

Suggéré
N

N
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Nr.

10.

11.

12.

Code
164649

RTCU700212

180498

164608

182100

166466

166465

161795

165313

177037

167310

161700

Title
KNOB

COMMUTATOR

WORKING THERMOSTAT T.180°C

RELAIS

ORANGE LAMP LIGHT

GREEN WARNING LIGHT

CHOCK

MICRO SWITCH

OIL DRAIN TAP

OIL TANK FILTRE

OIL TANK

Suggéré
S

S





